Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Neeld - (809757) - The University Of Birmingham - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:03.33
2:03.68
2:04.55
2:04.70
2:06.45
2:07.27
2:08.54
2:08.69
2:08.69
2:09.01
2:09.19
2:09.86
2:09.96
2:11.76
2:13.25
2:17.51
2:20.91
2:21.18
2:23.07
2:25.11
2:27.36
2:30.54
2:32.27
2:34.34
2:39.62

2:41.69
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Date

10/12/22
11/12/21
02/11/20
10/07/21
07/11/21
12/11/22
08/10/22
15/06/21
22/06/21
13/11/21
26/01/19
04/11/18
09/10/21
04/11/18
14/07/18
16/10/16
20/02/16
31/10/15
18/07/15
28/03/15
21/02/15
04/10/14
10/05/14
29/03/14
15/02/14
23/11113
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Meet

National Arena Swimming League South R3 Final 2022
National Arena Swimming League South Round 3
Guildford City

Surrey Age Group Summer Meet 2021

SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships
Arena Swimming League South - Round Two

National Arena Swim League South Round One
Guildford

Guildford City

National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
Shropshire ASA County Championships

Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018
National Arena Swimming League South Round One
Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018
Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships
Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet

Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet

N&BSC Delia Reynolds "Speed Preparation"
Shropshire County Age Group Championships
Leicester Penguins Open Meet

Gloucester City L2 Open Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open
Shropshire ASA County Championships

Northgate PB Buster Gala

Alman OA Paabaials Aaan Aans

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Surrey Sports Park
Guildford
Winchester
Guildford
Guildford
Surrey

Surrey Sports Park
Guildford
Wolverhampton
Harvey Hadden
Woking

Harvey Hadden
Wolverhampton
Nottingham
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Nuneaton
Wolverhampton
Braunstone
Gloucester
Nuneaton
Wolverhampton

Wolverhampton
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Club Swam Under

SurreyUni SC

Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC

Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC

Wrekin SC

Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
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2:43.81
2:56.58
3:17.62

3:39.71

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:03.33
2:07.27
2:08.54
2:03.68
2:09.01
2:06.45
2:09.96
2:04.70
2:08.69
2:08.69
2:04.55
2:09.19
2:11.76
2:09.86
2:13.25
2:17.51
2:20.91
2:21.18
2:23.07
2:25.11
2:27.36
2:30.54
2:32.27
2:34.34
2:39.62
2:41.69
2:42.77
2:43.81
2:56.58
3:17.62

3:39.71
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18/02/13
2711/11
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Date

10/12/22
12/11/22
08/10/22
11/12/21
13/11/21
07/11/21
09/10/21
10/07/21
22/06/21
15/06/21
02/11/20
26/01/19
04/11/18
04/11/18
14/07/18
16/10/16
20/02/16
31/10/15
18/07/15
28/03/15
21/02/15
04/10/14
10/05/14
29/03/14
15/02/14
23/11/13
02/11/13
05/10/13
18/02/13
271111
2711110
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Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Shropshire County Championships
Norrthgate SC PB Buster 2011

Northgate PB Buster Open

Meet

National Arena Swimming League South R3 Final 2022

Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
National Arena Swim League South Round One
National Arena Swimming League South Round 3

National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two

SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships

National Arena Swimming League South Round One
Surrey Age Group Summer Meet 2021

Guildford City

Guildford

Guildford City

Shropshire ASA County Championships

Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018
Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018
Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet
Shropshire ASA County Age Group Championships
Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet

Wolverhampton Level 3 Sprint Meet

N&BSC Delia Reynolds "Speed Preparation”
Shropshire County Age Group Championships
Leicester Penguins Open Meet

Gloucester City L2 Open Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open
Shropshire ASA County Championships

Northgate PB Buster Gala

Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet

Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet

Shropshire County Championships

Norrthgate SC PB Buster 2011

Northgate PB Buster Open
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Venue

Wycombe
Guildford
Guildford
Wycombe
Guildford
Winchester
Woking
Guildford
Surrey Sports Park
Surrey

Surrey Sports Park
Wolverhampton
Harvey Hadden
Harvey Hadden
Wolverhampton
Nottingham
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Nuneaton
Wolverhampton
Braunstone
Gloucester
Nuneaton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Gloucester
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton

Wolverhampton
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SurreyUni SC

Wrekin SC
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Wrekin SC
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Wrekin SC
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